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FA012
FA001
FA009
FA002
FA007
FA004
FA003

ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

100m RE - (Gt 1 &)
HH
NAME ¥4 & P4 e
Poon Hang Wai B 12.64 1 1
Lau Ching Ching B HHE 13.30 2 2
Chan Shannon Vera [ =55 13.41 3 3
Wong Sze Long FEEA 14.01 4 4
Chen Lok To Christy PeREERk 15.61 5 5
Yue Ya Xin BiHERR DNS

Chan Kar Wing ERIIE DNS

R
+0.3
+0.3
+0.3
+0.3
+0.3
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FA012
FA001
FA010
FA011
FA008

ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

200M e - (1 4)
8 HH
NAME ¥4 D& 2R B e
Poon Hang Wai B 25.71 1 1
Lau Ching Ching B A 27.46 2 2
Tang Ying Sheung B &N 29.44 3 3
Tang Pui Kwan EhME DNS

Leung Suet Mei RER DNS

R
+1.2
+1.2
+1.2
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FA011
FA006
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FA008
FA005

ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

400M RE - (Gt 1 &)
8 HH
NAME ¥4 & 2R B
Tang Pui Kwan BLME 1 :00.97 1 1
Lam Hoi Yi FREIL 5 1 : 04.67 2 2
Tang Ying Sheung R &I 1 :12.87 3 3
Leung Suet Mei Lk

Yip Yin Kwan HWEE

sk

DNS
DNS
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FA002
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RE/VFEREHERE (FH4E) 2017

NAME
Chan Shannon Vera

Yue Ya Xin
Wong Sze Long
Chan Kar Wing

4,
HER
T
EEH
BB

B

e R
5.07
5.00

4.75

Long Jump

REREEE AR

-1.1
-1.4
-1.0

1
2
3

(i 2

DNS
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FB056
FBO16
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FB044
FB004
FB003
FB060
FBO15

ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

100m

NAME

Wu Yi Lam
Wong Tsz Shan
See Wing Kwan
Chan Ngai Ting

Lai Po Yi
Yeung Mei Shan Maisie
Chu Pui Ching

i
VS
EATFRR
Tk S
BRAfERS
R TG
eSS
RIE

HRE - (3

D%
12.28

12.57
12.65
12.97
13.89
13.98
14.57

1

&)

HH
st
1

N OO g~ W N

sk

DNS

JEER
+1.3
+1.3
+1.3
+1.3
+1.3
+1.3
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E48
S &RE
3 4
1 7
1 2
3 3
3 5
1 6
2 3
3 7
2 2
2 6
3 6
2 4
3 2
2 7
1 3
1 4
1 5
2 5

HE B4
i
FBO056
FBO16
FB008
FB044
FB003
FBO15
FB004
FB060
FBO14
FBO18
FBO57
FB052
FB063
FB006
FB050
FB049
FB007
FB009

ARFVEHTHEER (FHE) 2017

100M

NAME

Wu Yi Lam
Wong Tsz Shan
See Wing Kwan

Lai Po Yi

Chu Pui Ching

Chan Ngai Ting
Yeung Mei Shan Maisie

Chu Man Wai

Lui Wing Lam
Kwong Wing Chi

Li Yee Tung

Sze Sze
Kwok Hui Man
Tsang Pak Chi
Leung Kwan Yi

Fung Tsz Ki

iR
VS
EATFRR
bz eud
R TA
RIE
BRAfERS
eSS
RIGE
Rk
FIFY
PR

it KL

E - (3

D%
12.48

12.61
12.68
12.94
12.95
13.54
14.11
14.58
14.70
14.70
14.70
14.95
15.36
15.95

3
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A A A
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sk

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

JEER
+2.4
+0.9
+0.9
+2.4
+2.4
+0.9
0.0
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0.0
0.0
+2.4
0.0
+2.4
0.0
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HH R
i
FBO16
FB045
FB047
FBO051
FB030
FB059
FB003
FBO061
FB058

ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

100MH

NAME
Wu Yi Lam

Yum Ka Wing
Wong Tsz
Abby Law

But Ying Wai

Lam Ho Yee
Lai Po Yi
Wong Lok Yan
Chan Yu Ming Coty

4
PR
(5
T
TR
(e

it A
BRBEH

HRE - (3

D%
14.90

15.60
16.69
16.78
17.76
17.99
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FB032
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ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

1500M RE - (1 )
4 HHE
NAME ¥4 & 2R B
Jessica Ka Yan Ng =% 374 5:11.63 1 1
Ching Lok Yan TREERR 6 : 12.49 2 2

Li Kai Kai REE

DNS
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FB004
FB029
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FB008
FB013

ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

200M

NAME
Lam Wing Ying
Chan Ngai Ting

Luk Suet Yan
Sze Sze
Yip Ching Suet
Leung Kwan Yi
Wong Tsz Shan
Lok Mei Ling

HRE - (3

D%
28.01

29.18
29.19
33.03

1
par |

HR
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R
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1 2
1 8
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2 4
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1 5
1 6
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2 8

HE B
¥
FB046
FB001
FB020
FB048
FB041
FB027
FB023
FB022
FBO17
FB012
FBO056
FB013
FBO033
FBO061

ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

400M

NAME
Ng Tsz Yan

Lam Wing Ying
Wong Yee Ching
Yip Ching Suet
Chan Sin Wa
Cheng Ming Chu
Wong Ching Tung
Lo Man Wing
Kwok Tsz Kiu
Lok Mei Ki

Lok Mei Ling
Lok Yuen Yung
Wong Lok Yan

i
SRIEH
MR

BLUE

IR

HRE - (3

JEE G U U U U U

D%
: 06.06

: 07.96
: 08.63
1 09.42
: 11.06
1 19.75
1 27.77
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ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

'S e 800M RE - (1 )
EHER 58 THH

Sy 4RE i NAME 4 D& 2R B et
1 9 FBO055 Chan Sin Yee B (5 ER 2 :35098 1 1
1 3 FB046 Ng Tsz Yan SR 2 : 39.46 2 2
1 4 FBO12 Lok Mei Ki &5 2 :41.86 3 3
1 8 FB054 Tse Man Fung SR 2 : 48.54 4 4
1 2 FBO005 Yip Wai Yan TEEEY 2 : 52.56 5 5
1 6 FB032 Ching Lok Yan (U 3:0295 6 6
1 7 FB025 Ng Wai Suet GHE 3:23.28 7 7

1 1 FB033 Lok Yuen Yung iR DNS



AREVEEEHEE (FEE) 2017

E*8 Z
FPak  EHR&E NAME
4 FB040 Mak Chuen Yiu
3 FB043 Chan Ching Man Vivian
1 FB036 Chan Wing Sze
2 FB038 Chan Ga Hei

i
FHEE
BRAF
BRAE
BRIt

et

e R
25.25
22.39
19.77
18.67

Discus Throw



AREVEEEHEE (FEE) 2017

E*8 Z

FPak  EHR&E NAME
1 FB053 Cheng Ching Laam
4 FBO14 Chu Man Wai
2 FB019 Chan Wing Ka
7 FB024 Lai Hei Tung
3 FB037 Lam Ho Yi
6 FB018 Lui Wing Lam
8 FB039 Ying Yu
5 FB034 Kwang Kwan Yi
9 FB035 Tong Ching Yi

4
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b
A
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e R
1.65
1.55
1.50
1.40

High Jump
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RE/VFEREHERE (FH4E) 2017

NAME
Luk Ngai Ming Maisie
Cheng Hiu Yung
Fung Pui Shan
Chan Ga Hei

#:4,
R g
SR
S

il

e R
36.92
24.16
23.69
17.85

Javelin Throw



AREVEEEHEE (FEE) 2017

E*8 Z
FPak  EHR&E NAME

3 FB015 Chu Pui Ching
5 FBO11 Law Hoi Tung
4 FBO051 Abby Law
1 FB009 Fung Tsz Ki
6 FBO57 Kwong Wing Chi
2 FBO028 Choi Maan Kiu
7 FB062

44
RIME
5 M
FR4CIR
JEREH
ESA
224815

525

B

e R
5.01
4.74
4.65
4.39
4.30
4.00
3.29

Long Jump

REREEE AR

-0.8
-1.0
-1.1
-0.1
-1.4
-1.1
-1.1

N OO o b~ W N -

(i 2



AREVEEEHEE (FEE) 2017

E*8 Z
Frii EBERER NAME
4 FBO036 Chan Wing Sze
2 FB026 Yu Siu Ching
3 FBO039 Ying Yu
1 FB040 Mak Chuen Yiu

i
PR
RN

Jian
ZHIE

$HER Shot Put
B R %R/ R
8.55 1
7.46 2
6.67 3
DNS
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ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

100m

NAME
Ng Wing Shan
Yu Wan Yui
Chan Kei Sze
Fung Anneke
Lau Hoi Suen
Tam Tsz Ying
Lai Yan Hei
Leung Hau Ching

s

HRE - (3

D%
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13.06
13.08
13.28
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13.56
13.78
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HE B

i
FC023

FCO026
FCO011
FC027
FC015
FC048
FCO073
FCO030
FC037
FCO038
FC024
FC046
FC021
FCO085
FC019
FCO007
FC004
FC058
FC006
FC043
FC022
FCO005
FC081
FCO008
FC031
FCO070
FC063
FCO77
FC032

ARFVEHTHEER (FHE) 2017

100M

NAME
Ng Wing Shan
Fung Anneke
Yu Wan Yui
Chan Kei Sze
Lau Hoi Suen
Tam Tsz Ying
Leung Hau Ching
Lai Yan Hei
Ngan Ching Man Yola
Chong Wing
Choi Tsz Kiu
Lam Si Wun
Kwan Ming Yan

Lai Hoi Kiu
Tsoi Cheuk Wai
Chong Hiu Tung

Tai Wing Yan
Wat Long Ching
Ngan Lok Yiu

Law Kiu Yan

Chan Wing Lam Stephanie

Lau Pui Yee
Lam Hoi Ming
Gusawir Natalie
Ma Sila
Liu Cheuk Yan
Chan Cheuk Yu
Leung Lok Chin Lucia

ZEfkla
HEE
SHEREAH
HRATK
Je EEE
PR
B
FR1EEH
SAHH
F ferts
B
PR L5
R

E - 3t 4

D%
12.96

13.17
13.24
13.28
13.31
13.54
13.61
13.67
13.74
13.75
13.81
13.81
14.01
14.26
14.29
14.37
14.49
14.50
14.51
14.76
14.84
14.95
15.36
15.41
15.85
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+0.8
+1.3
+0.8
+0.8
+1.1
+0.8
+1.3
+0.8
+1.3
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+1.1
+1.1
+1.1
+1.3



ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

'S 2] 100MH RE - (2 4
EHER 58 THH

S8 4RE i NAME 4 D& ZR  HE et R
1 5 FC067 Chan Sophie GHSES 15.55 1 1 +0.4
1 6 FCO011 Yu Wan Yui REEH 15.86 2 2 +0.4
1 4 FC009 Yeung Tik Sum Bty 16.03 3 3 +0.4
2 7 FCO075 Chu Sze Sze RETE 16.79 1 4 +0.1
2 5 FC026 Fung Anneke Yosg 17.10 2 5 +0.1
2 3 FCO076 Lee Sau Wai B 17.26 3 6 +0.1
2 4 FCO037 Ngan Ching Man Yola BHIE 18.31 4 7 +0.1
1 2 FCO074 Kan Wai Kiu (il 18.48 4 8 +0.4
1 3 FC078 Ho Huen Yu falE 19.88 5 9 +0.4
1 8 FC047 Cheung Shun Pui IESE R 20.52 6 10 +0.4
1 7 FC044 Hu Ka Tung 7 DNS
2 2 FCO008 Lam Hoi Ming MISEH DNS
2 6 FC004 Chong Hiu Tung SHEREE A DNS
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FC036
FC052
FC080
FC045
FC003

ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

1500M SHEE - (3t 1 &)
8 HE
NAME i D& 2R B i
Lam, Hei Ting M1 5 :24.33 1 1
Wong Hoi Kiu =S 5 :48.68 2 2
Ip Shu Wan TESE 6 : 01.35 3 3
Lee Man Hei ENIpEc 6 : 27.26 4 4

Lai Wing Lam R DNS
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i
FCO015

FCO073
FC002
FC048
FC001
FC047
FC046
FCO061
FC039
FCO007
FC042
FCO005
FC012
FCO010
FC041
FCO069
FC063
FCO033
FCO071
FCO070
FC006
FC064

ARFVEHTHEER (FHE) 2017

200M

NAME
Lau Hoi Suen

Leung Hau Ching
Leung Ching
Tam Tsz Ying
Tsang Wing Yu
Cheung Shun Pui
Lam Si Wun
Chu Tsz Tong
Mak Wing Sze Nataile
Tsoi Cheuk Wai
Li Man Ching Chloe
Chan Wing Lam Stephanie
Ng Tsz Lok Ashley
Ho Tsz Tung
Wong Yin Tsing Erica
Ho Wing Shan
Liu Cheuk Yan
Lai Kei Hei
Liu Chui Ling
Ma Sila
Wat Long Ching
Liu Cheuk Yi

i
I
RINE

RUE
E LRy
K
TR
MBS
RIETE
B
PR
PR
RIS
LkE2:7
HAH
CIEZE
P
PEEES
F fert
Je EEE
PR

HRE - (3

D%
27.68

27.71
27.84
27.89
28.33
28.61
28.87
28.92
29.27
29.75
29.98
30.47
30.67
30.95
32.21
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+0.3
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+1.2
+1.1
+0.3



ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

% A 400M AE - (G 3 4
EHE B4 8 HH
S RE L NAME 4 D& 2R B i

3 2 FCO065 Chan Wai Laam Athena et e, 1 :02.08 1 1
3 4 FCO009 Yeung Tik Sum Wl 1 :03.11 2 2
3 7 FC002 Leung Ching 24y 1:05.44 3 3
2 3 FC048 Tam Tsz Ying SERER 1 : 06.00 1 4
2 8 FCO061 Chu Tsz Tong SRIEIE 1 :06.65 2 5
2 7 FCO016 Leung Wing Lam ZREAPHR 1 :07.26 3 6
1 2 FCO039 Mak Wing Sze Nataile PSR 1 :09.10 1 7
2 4  FCO75 Chu Sze Sze RErar 1:09.23 4 8
1 5 FC062 Ty Cheuk Si DA=X] 1:11.28 2 9
2 6 FC012 Ng Tsz Lok Ashley RIFEE 1:11.35 5 10
2 2 FC010 Ho Tsz Tung Al RERE 1:11.36 6 11
1 8 FCO034 Yip Ngo Ching BEHIE 1:12.86 3 12
3 3 FC014 Chiu Tin Wai BRE 1:12.95 4 13



ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

'S 2] 800M RE - (1 )
EHER 58 THH
S8 4RE i NAME 4 D& ZR  HE et
1 7 FC084 Cheung Hoi Ni TR 2 :35.65 1 1
1 6 FC034 Yip Ngo Ching TEEE 2 :38.37 2 2
1 8 FC083 Fok Tsz Yi BT 2 : 4187 3 3
1 4 FC052 Wong Hoi Kiu =g 2 : 48.81 4 4
1 3 FC080 Ip Shu Wan LR 3 :04.34 5 5
1 11 FC056 To Po Yu LARES ] 3 :07.68 6 6
1 13 FCO055 Malaika Murzello FERESE 3 :30.16 7 7
1 2 FC053 Choy Hiu Kei ZEERTH 3 : 32.66 8 8
1 12 FC051 Wong Ki Kwan FiHes 3 :41.62 9 9
1 10  FCO050 Ng Ka Wai HIES 4 :36.13 10 10
1

1 FC036 Lam, Hei Ting AT DNS



AREVEEEHEE (FEE) 2017

E*8 A
FPak  EHR&E NAME

3 FC078 Ho Huen Yu

4 FC060 Chung Yuen Ying

1 FC082 Lau Nga Ying

6 FCO018 Hu Guinan

2 FC079 Lo Hiu Wai

5 FC020 Chan Hiu Ying Grace
7 FC072 Ko Hiu Tung

i
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HEPIEE
B
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EEE
PRibE L

fulle

et

e R
24.87
20.93
20.52
19.87
17.10
16.88

Discus Throw

DNS



AREVEEEHEE (FEE) 2017

E*8 2]

Frii EBERER NAME
5 FC047 Cheung Shun Pui
8 FC054 Ho Wai Kiu Carrie
1 FCO031 Gusawir Natalie
6 FC049 Chan Lok Shu
4 FC059 Chan Tsz Yan
7 FC074 Kan Wai Kiu
3 FCO071 Liu Chui Ling
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BRIERR
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S SSITA
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1.45
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.30

High Jump

NM
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AREVEEEHEE (FEE) 2017

E*8 2]
Frii EBERER NAME

10 FCO038 Chong Wing

13 FCO001 Tsang Wing Yu

2 FCO035 Chung Wai Yu, Chelsea

11 FCOQ76 Lee Sau Wai

4 FC021 Kwan Ming Yan

8 FCO057 Shum Hei Lam

1 FCO068 Leung Hei Tung Esther

6 FCO019 Lai Hoi Kiu

5 FC042 Li Man Ching Chloe

14 FCO059 Chan Tsz Yan
FCO066 Ophelia Yip
FC060 Chung Yuen Ying
FCO069 Ho Wing Shan

12 FCO77 Chan Cheuk Yu

i
AR
kI
HETELT
BRI AR
Lo
RAlE
FRE
BRIERX
1y
YIS
T
PR =

B

AR

5.23
5.05
5.05
4.83
4.74
4.67
4.65
4.63
4.22
412
4.08
4.03

Long Jump

SR R R

-2.1
-1.7
-0.5
-0.4
-1.2
-1.4
-0.4
-0.8
-0.9
-1.8
-1.8
-1.5
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2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
1
12
DNS
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RE/VFEREHERE (FH4E) 2017

NAME
Tai Tsz Kwan

Lo Hiu Wai
Lau Nga Ying
Chan Hiu Ying Grace
Hu Guinan
Ko Hiu Tung

i
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B
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e R
8.88
8.32
7.10
7.10
6.88

Shot Put

DNS
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ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

100m

NAME
Ling Sze Wan

Lee Wing Yui
Lam Wing Tung
Tang Cheuk Man Serena
Lui Lok Ching
Lo Yee Lam lvy
Ng Wing Yee
Kwan Chi Tung

i
AT
FHE
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13.35
13.39
13.43
13.47
13.50
13.71
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i
FD033

FD099
FD046
FD055
FD092
FD034
FD042
FD049
FDO009
FDO67
FD097
FDO71
FD106
FDO004
FDO066
FD002
FD132
FD102
FD084
FD054
FDO005
FD090
FD012
FDO061
FD037
FD041
FD035
FD085
FDO10
FD056
FD105
FD117
FDO014
FDO11
FD107
FD113
FD115
FD111
FD108

ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

100M

NAME
Lee Wing Yui

Ling Sze Wan
Lui Lok Ching
Lo Yee Lam lvy
Lam Wing Tung
Tang Cheuk Man Serena
Kwan Chi Tung
Ng Wing Yee
Chow Ching Man
Lung Chi Lam
Ng Pak Ching Sumi
Chung Abigail Foo Wing
Pang Cheuk Yin
Ho Nok Lam
Li Zai Qing
Tam Hoi Ching

Ma Chak Ying
Chloris
Chan Wing Yi
Lee Jade
Ho Cheuk Lam Jessie
Wat Hoi Ching Sammi
Wong Cheuk Ying
Lau Wai Ching
Fung Ho Yee
Mok Hiu Yan
Fung Sin Sze
Lau Pui Tsun
Gittings Rebecca May
Cheung Yui Tung
Cheng Ka Lam
Luk Ka Yee Mandy
Tsui Tsz Yan Michelle
Chu Nachelle Jeslyn
Lau Tsoi Lam
Chan Hiu Yin
Kok Chin Wai Jovita
Wong Wing Yu Jade

i
FRE
TR
EES)
MK
SRS
fo# Z A
SRk
51 5%
FEILAK
SARE
A
FEYT
fr] 3K
AR
S
Y
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BE#Ela
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HEAT 5
HBEK
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TRAEHE
L ilBk
PEFa g
tRTIK
SRIEHE
PRIBEAR
R
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D%
13.31

13.33
13.48
13.50
13.55
13.67
13.68
13.77
13.83
13.84
13.94
14.02
14.04
14.13
14.16
14.17
14.17
14.20
14.24
14.40
14.47
14.48
14.48
14.49
14.62
14.72
14.74
14.75
14.79
14.82
14.82
14.86
14.91
15.04
15.04
15.21
15.30
15.47
15.49
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L8
+0.6
+0.6
+1.4
+1.4
+0.6
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+2.0
+0.9
+2.0
+1.2
+1.1
+1.4
+2.0
+2.1
+1.1
+0.5
+1.4
+0.5
+0.6
+2.1
+2.1
+2.0
+0.9
+1.2
+0.9
+0.5
+2.1
+2.0
+0.6
+0.6
+2.1
+2.1
+2.0
+2.1
+0.9
+0.9
0.4
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FD029
FD109
FD112
FDO019
FD129
FD039
FD068
FD110
FD103
FD104
FD088
FD116
FD114
FD131
FD087
FDO008
FD095
FD058
FD121
FD063
FD047
FDO064
FD101
FD118
FDO06
FD062
FD091
FD020
FDO73
FD122
FDO072
FDO74
FD130
FD128
FDO018

Leung Yat Ching
Chan Yau Lam
Wai Sau Lam

Tai Shum Hei Tiffnay

Kwok Hiu Ting
Siu Ngai Wan
Cheung Fai Yuet
Wong Yuki
Mak Hoi Kiu Kyra
Chan Cheuk Yau
He Ka Ling
Woo Cheuk Lam
Ku Ka Yu

Kwok Hoi Yan
Au Cheuk Ying
Chan Yee Yan
Kwok Yan Ning
Lo Hei Ching
Leung Hoi Kiu
Chan Ling Lei

Chan Sze Tsai Marcia
Wong Hiu Tung Erica
Fung Jing Ting Nicole

Ma Chung Yi
Wong Wai Lam
Woo Bernice
Wong Man Yi
Huang Yik Fei
Ng Tsz Ying
Yau Hiu Nga
Wong Wai Chi
Chan Hiu Tung

Law Eunice Faith

Chan Alice Hiu Yee
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BRA 7%
EFHF
B
FIBERE
TREEA
ZIE
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HAREEE
T
ERk
FIUK
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PRSI
FORREE
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bR AT
HEHY
YRS
BEE
I
AR
wHiglh
HET
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FriERE
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LSS5

BREH
L

BRBENa

15.50
15.61
15.89
15.95
16.04
16.07
16.28
16.44
16.49
16.63
16.70
16.73
16.79
16.91
17.34
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

+0.5
+0.5
+0.9
+0.9
+1.1
-04
+0.6
+0.6
+0.9
-0.4
+0.6
+1.2
+1.4
+1.1
+1.2



ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

% T 1500M AE - (G 1 4
EHE B4 8 HH
S RE L NAME 4 D& 2R B i

1 11 FD127 Choy Shing Yan ZREY 5 :33.10 1 1
1 1 FD050 Wong Cheuk Ling Hidemi FhatE 5 :34.65 2 2
1 2 FD126 Chau Tze Yan FEEHT 5 :48.67 3 3
1 9 FDO070 Tsang Ka Yi HEla 5 :49.11 4 4
1 8 FDO053 Wong Hang Wing B 5 : 56.36 5 5
1 5 FD125 Law Chung Ting Rl 6 : 03.65 6 6
1 7 FD043 So Man Sum FHROLL 6 : 07.49 7 7
1 10  FDO032 Fung Tsz Yan HERER 6 : 16.81 8 8
1 3 FDO77 Poon Hiu Wing pri i3 6 : 46.76 9 9
1 4 FD016 Leung Nok Ching Py 7 :10.90 10 10
1 6 FDO078 Lam Wing Kiu ek 7 : 2576 11 11
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FD089
FD034
FD099
FD120
FD033
FDO030
FD092
FD096
FD097
FDO060
FDO004
FDO71
FD106
FDO003
FD084
FD021
FDO009
FD123
FD108
FDO010
FD037
FD056
FD105
FD045
FD028
FD117
FD023
FD133
FD107
FD029
FD022
FD024
FD104
FDO031
FD026
FD118
FDO064
FDO06
FD042
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200M

NAME
Chan Sze Chai

Tang Cheuk Man Serena
Ling Sze Wan
Lee Hau Yi
Lee Wing Yui
Fong Ching Sunnie
Lam Wing Tung
Lai Yuk Kiu
Ng Pak Ching Sumi
Li Huen Ming Apphia
Ho Nok Lam
Chung Abigail Foo Wing
Pang Cheuk Yin
Margaret Fu Tsz Ki
Chloris
Wong Lai Kei Kristy
Chow Ching Man
Chan Wai Ting
Wong Wing Yu Jade
Lau Pui Tsun
Lau Wai Ching
Gittings Rebecca May
Cheung Yui Tung
Law Cheuk Sze Denise
Law Sum Kiu
Cheng Ka Lam
Tam Bo Yiu
Wan Tsz Ching
Chu Nachelle Jeslyn
Leung Yat Ching
Kwan Yan Yu
Yiu Hoi Yau
Chan Cheuk Yau
Leung Hiu Tung
Tong Deanna Bik Ying
Fung Jing Ting Nicole
Chan Sze Tsai Marcia
Ma Chung Yi
Kwan Chi Tung
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26.81
27.46
27.48
27.64
28.07
28.08
28.13
28.69
28.92
28.99
29.16
29.18
29.38
29.40
29.52
29.56
29.59
29.98
30.18
30.20
30.29
30.51
30.60
30.78
30.94
31.12
31.23
31.43
31.61
32.83
33.94
34.87
36.09
37.88
38.18
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JEER
+1.5
+0.8
+1.5
+1.5
+0.6
+1.2
+0.6
+0.8
+1.5
+1.4
+0.8
+0.3
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+1.2
+1.4
+0.6
+0.8
+1.2
+0.8
+0.3
+1.5
+0.3
+1.2
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+1.4
+1.4
+0.3
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+0.3
+0.8
+0.6
+0.6
+1.4
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FDO008
FDO018
FD095
FDO063
FD128
FD020
FDO019
FDO74
FD047

Au Cheuk Ying
Chan Alice Hiu Yee
Chan Yee Yan
Leung Hoi Kiu
Law Eunice Faith
Wong Man Yi
Tai Shum Hei Tiffnay
Wong Wai Chi
Chan Ling Lei
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FD030
FD089
FD098
FD052
FD021
FD119
FD027
FDO003
FDO75
FD028
FD048
FD133
FD040
FD023
FD100
FDO17
FD083
FD025
FD038
FD024
FDO051
FDO016
FDO13
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400M

NAME
Fong Ching Sunnie
Chan Sze Chai
Shiu Ho Ching Nika
Cheung Yee Lam
Wong Lai Kei Kristy
Man Wai Yan
Hang Kiu
Margaret Fu Tsz Ki
Leung Tsz Ching
Law Sum Kiu
Chow Wing Tung
Wan Tsz Ching
Chan Hoi Lam
Tam Bo Yiu
Chui Hoi Yee
Tam Cheuk Wan
Chu Wing Yan
Law Po Yin
Ng Chin Yiu
Yiu Hoi Yau
Cheung Yik Man Chloe
Leung Nok Ching
Fung Yuk Kiu Yukie
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R
AR
SR
11
R
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Vihva

HRE - (3

- A4 A aAa a A Aa A A A A A A A A A A A A A

&R

: 02.06
1 04.67
: 06.53
1 07.30
: 09.08
: 09.85
: 10.36
1 10.96
:11.22
1 11.54
1 11.64
1 12.39
11242
1 13.21
1 14.93
1 16.94
1 18.13
1 18.64
1 19.07
1 22.76
1 23.36
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ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

& T 800M RE - (Gt 1 &)
EHE B4 8 HH
S RE L NAME 4 D& HZR B i
1 3 FDO052 Cheung Yee Lam SRFEE 2 :39.69 1 1
1 2 FD124 Wong Sum Yi =LA 2 :4283 2 2
1 5 FD050 Wong Cheuk Ling Hidemi Fadiz 2 : 47.06 3 3
1 7 FD048 Chow Wing Tung JEKFE 2 :53.88 4 4
1 1 FD053 Wong Hang Wing = R 2 : 5439 5 5
1 13 FD043 So Man Sum ERLL» 3 :00.95 6 6
1 4 FDO038 Ng Chin Yiu B 3 :03.04 7 7
1 8 FDO040 Chan Hoi Lam ISR 3 :06.99 8 8
1 9 FDO083 Chu Wing Yan N 3:11.12 9 9
1 11 FDO77 Poon Hiu Wing T 3 :15.75 10 10
1 12 FD082 Mok Tang Melisa Ying Qing BLENS 3 :15.81 11 11
1 14 FDO081 Lee Sum Yu BN i 3:17.73 12 12
1 10 FDO078 Lam Wing Kiu ek 3 :38.44 13 13
1 6  FDO79 Chan Yun Qi bR AT 3 :57.00 14 14
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Frak  EERGE
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FD069
FDO75
FD100
FD00O7
FD098
FD119
FD111
FD036
FD012
FD076
FD110
FD057
FD109
FD121
FD013
FDO073
FD101
FD072

NAME
Siu Annissa

Leung Tsz Ching
Chui Hoi Yee
So Kwan Yi
Shiu Ho Ching Nika
Man Wai Yan
Kok Chin Wai Jovita
Tjia Nga Man
Wat Hoi Ching Sammi
Lee Yu Ching
Wong Yuki
Wong Pui Ki
Chan Yau Lam
Lo Hei Ching
Fung Yuk Kiu Yukie
Huang Yik Fei
Wong Hiu Tung Erica
Yau Hiu Nga

i
A TE
RIEHT
EILEE
grata
=Rl
R
RS
HIHESL
JEELE
2R
o H e
BRA 7
SN
BEE
R
HEEY
i

AR

1.37
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.10
1.10

AREDEEESEE (BEE) 2017
Bk

High Jump
R fEE
1
2
3
=4
=4
=4
=10
NM
NM
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



AREVEEEHEE (FEE) 2017

E*8 T
FPak  EHR&E NAME

18 FD120 Lee Hau Yi

29 FD119 Man Wai Yan

30 FD128 Law Eunice Faith

14 FD123 Chan Wai Ting

21 FDO033 Lee Wing Yui

12 FDO027 Hang Kiu

25 FDO0O15 Zeng Tsz Siu
FDO090 Ho Cheuk Lam Jessie
FDO16 Leung Nok Ching

24 FDO060 Li Huen Ming Apphia

3 FDO0O01 Tam Hoi Lam

10 FDO37 Lau Wai Ching

28 FDO065 Chan Man Kwan Megan

2 FDO085 Fung Sin Sze

11 FD108 Wong Wing Yu Jade

5 FD112 Wai Sau Lam

27 FDO064 Chan Sze Tsai Marcia

20 FD109 Chan Yau Lam

22 FD110 Wong Yuki

4 FD113 Lau Tsoi Lam

16 FD116 Woo Cheuk Lam

1 FD029 Leung Yat Ching

15 FD111 Kok Chin Wai Jovita

8 FD093 Li Yik Tung Farrah

9 FD058 Kwok Yan Ning

13 FDO57 Wong Pui Ki

17 FDO080 Cheung Yan Kiu

19 FD101 Wong Hiu Tung Erica

23 FD118 Fung Jing Ting Nicole

26 FD122 Ng Tsz Ying
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FREE
i
T
(EEE)
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B Ve
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BRA 7
BIRTR
SRS
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SR
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RS
4.98
4.54
4.54
4.48
4.44
4.42
4.34
4.15
4.05
4.04
3.98
3.95
3.90
3.74
3.63
3.21
3.18
2.88
2.87
2.86
2.61
2.50
2.14

Long Jump

EREERRBUEZE AR

-1.6
-2.0
-0.8
-1.0
-1.9
-1.0
-0.1

-0.7
-1.1

+0.9
-1.2
-2.0
-1.6
-1.3
+0.5
-0.3
-0.4
-0.6
-1.0
-1.0
-2.2
-1.2
-1.4
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AREVEEEHEE (FEE) 2017

E*8 T
FPak  EHR&E NAME

4 FDO059 Lie Lee Kwan

7 FDO035 Mok Hiu Yan

3 FD022 Kwan Yan Yu

2 FDO086 Cheung Wing Yuet
6 FDO76 Lee Yu Ching

5 FD094 Cheng Wing Lam
1 FDO044 Tse Wing Sze

HEBEK
IoH A
Al
2R
LIRS
H R

SR

e R
8.45
6.41
6.21
5.79
5.06
2.45

Shot Put

DNS
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MA007
MA022
MAO017
MA020
MA001
MA018

ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

100m AEE - (3t 1 4D
HH

NAME iz D& B s
Hui Chong Kit EaaA 11.24 1
Tsoi Kai Yin BB 11.46 2
Lau Hoi Man PN 11.58 3
Lo Man Chiu 2t 11.60 4
Law Kin Fung Mz DNS

Cheung Siu Fu SRANRR DNS

R
+0.7
+0.7
+0.7
+0.7



ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

% H 110MH HRE - 1 4
HE B s34 HHE
Sy4H &E ¥ NAME i & B sk JEER
1 5  MAO10 Wong Cheuk Yin ESCES 15.08 1 1 +15
1 4 MAO19 Sze To Tsz Wai T4 16.13 2 2 +1.5
1 6  MA026 Yuen Wai Chiu Tl 16.86 3 3 +1.5
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5 H 1500M AE - (G 1 4

HE S % 8 HH

H 4B i NAME i & 2R B
1 1 MA024 Cheng Kai Lok el =ligiacs 4 :39.48 1 1
1 2 MA016 Chang Man Ho o 5 :03.13 2 2
1 3 MAO009 Hong Jian Yong ALSI] 5 :18.55 3 3
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ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

200M s (1 &)
8 HH
NAME ¥4 B ZR  HE sk
Tsoi Kai Yin EEE 23.30 1 1
Lau Hoi Man R 23.54 2 2
Lo Man Chiu EESCEE 24.16 3 3
Ma Tsz Chung B 24.74 4 4

Law Kin Fung Mz DNS

R
+0.3
+0.3
+0.3
+0.3



ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

5 H 400M FE -G 1 4
EHEE4% 8 HHE
4 HE i NAME i g ZR He HsE
1 6 MA004 Lam Lan Fan WU 52.62 1 1
1 4 MAO06 Ma Tsz Chung BT 54.48 2 2
1 5 MAO002 Leung Ho Chun Skt DNS
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MA005
MA003
MAO012
MA002
MAO011

ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

800M BE - (314
8 HH
NAME ¥4 & 2R B
Law Ho Fung i 2 :07.13 1 1
Lam Yu Ting Alex MFE= 2 : 09.56 2 2
Lo Chi Yin EEE 2 :09.98 3 3
Leung Ho Chun Py
5

Law Chiu Yin sl
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DNS
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MAOQ26
MAO023
MAO14
MAO13

RE/VFEREHERE (FH4E) 2017

NAME
Yuen Wai Chiu

Yang Qiyu
Ip Ching
Wong Hok Kan

i
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e R
1.95
1.80

High Jump

R
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DNS
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AREVEEEHEE (FEE) 2017

5 FH =g Javelin Throw
FFat  EEA& NAME W4 Bk S &%
1 MA027 FARE /N 31.95 1
2 MAO025 Zheng Wei Wen B (& 27.43 2
3 MAQ28 TR 15.90 3



AREVEEEHEE (FEE) 2017

% H Bk Long Jump

FFat EE) R NAME 4 HREERRE — EEREERE /xR fE
2 MAO026 Yuen Wai Chiu TES 5.56 +0.1 1
1 MAO008 Ku Kin Man IR 5.46 +1.2 2
3 MAO18 Cheung Siu Fu TRANIE DNS
4 MAO015 Law Hok Leung R DNS
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ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

100m

NAME
Lee Chun Hei

Wong Kin Ngai
Chan Hin Hang
Lau Chun Leung
Li Ka Hei
Lam Chun Keung
Wong Ching Hei
Yuen Ho Ting
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¥
MBO006
MBO072
MBO053
MBO027
MB003
MB109
MB022
MB021
MBO013
MBO050
MBO083
MB059
MB061
MBO037
MBO014
MBO079
MB020
MB108
MB084
MB094
MB052
MB004
MBO071
MBO060
MBO001
MBO007
MBO070
MB046
MBO036

ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

100M

NAME
Lee Chun Hei

Chan Hin Hang
Lau Chun Leung
Wong Kin Ngai
Wong Ching Hei
Lam Chun Keung
Li Ka Hei
Yuen Ho Ting
Hui Chi Wang
Ma Tsz Chun
Leung Chin Hin
Au Kam Him
Leung Bryan
Chen Zelun
Leung Lok Ho
Chun Chun Wai
Cheung Man Hin
Ng Wai Lok
Chow Wai Nam
Cheung Chun Kit
Man Tak Yan
Ha Cho Hin
Diu Chun Hei
Lai Long Hei
Lai Tze Pan
Tang Zi Foon Happy
Lo Tse Yuen
Wong Ho To
Chow Hon Kit
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MB096
MB092
MB064
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ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

110MH

NAME
Wong Lok Hei Addis

Fung Kin Hei
Xu Xin
Lin Kwan Ho
Chiu Pak Yin
Yau Tik Hei
Cheung Wang Hei
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ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

1500M

NAME
Sze Ho Yin

Poon Chit Wang Sky
Yiu Tsz Leong
Yee Chin Wang
Lee Wai Tat
Chan Wai Hang
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MB104
MB101
MB022
MBO083
MBO014
MBO011
MB100
MBO079
MB108
MBO003
MBO016
MB002
MBO004
MB099
MBO006

ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

HRE - (3

200M

NAME
Ng Pak Hei

Li Ka Hei
Leung Chin Hin
Leung Lok Ho
Lam Hon Yin
Wong Chi Hong
Chun Chun Wai
Ng Wai Lok
Wong Ching Hei
Pang Yu Ka
Chan Chun Hei
Ha Cho Hin
Ma King Yeung
Lee Chun Hei
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23.80
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ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

53 Z 400M AE - (G 2 4
EHE B4 8 HH
H 4B L NAME 4 D& 2R B i
2 2 MB087 Liu Ka Kit BIRER 52.84 1 1
1 5 MB082 Khan Mohammad Kamran 53.18 1 2
2 3 MB028 Kwong Tsz Chung JE-HE 56.09 2 3
1 4 MB016 Pang Yu Ka W 56.11 2 4
2 4 MB025 Chan Tsz Hei (R EE 56.46 3 5
1 3 MB008 Li Tsz Ip Y e 58.13 3 6
1 6 MB041 Ma Kwok Yau BEEL 1 :00.88 4 7
1 2 MB015 Tsoi Sze Lai s 1:02.19 5 8
1 7 MB076 Hung Tsz Hin HETFF DNS
2 5 MB047 Yip Chi Kit BEE DNS
2 6 MB042 Ng Hoi Kin Clye e DNS
2 7 MBO009 Lau Chung Kei B frpH DNS



ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

5 < 800M FE -G 1 4
EHER 58 THH
S8 4RE i NAME 4 D& ZR  HE et
1 12 MB103 Man Tsun Kit N 2 :01.25 1 1
1 11 MB102 R 2 :01.27 2 2
1 3 MB087 Liu Ka Kit BIFEA 2 : 05.06 3 3
1 1 MB085 Kwai Chun Chi FEH 2 :09.94 4 4
1 5  MBO086 Lam Hok To FREE 2 :13.98 5 5
1 8 MB063 Yee Chin Wang ENEY/N 2 :16.53 6 6
1 9  MB097 Lam Lok Hin PRt 2 :17.69 7 7
1 10  MBO012 Ng Wai Chung SRR 2 :29.09 8 8
1 4  MB042 Ng Hoi Kin C=XeA e 2 :32.70 9 9
1 7 MBO41 Ma Kwok Yau ERK 2 :33.04 10 10
1 2 MBO009 Lau Chung Kei K DNS
1 6  MB026 Lee Chun Ho EfE DNS



AREVEEEHEE (FEE) 2017

% Z

FPak  EHR&E NAME
1 MBO055 Yip Ho Fai
16 MB105 Leung Hin Tung
14 MB043 Lui Chung Yin

MBO018 Cheung Cheuk Ho

13 MB049 Tsui Shing Hei
7 MBO068 Chow Ho Sum
8 MBQ75 Chong Ka Hei
11 MBO074 Wong Zi Cheng
10 MB040 Ho Tsz Hin
2 MBO080 Abdul-Samad
3 MBO030 Kwun Wing Yin
4 MBO054 Ho Chun Nam
5 MB093 Chan Tung Yan
9 MB048 Chan Ho Kan
12 MBO081 Amjad Hafeez
15 MB032 Lee Tak Cheung
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RETE
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TR
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e
B
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i FINES
T8 5%
BRECR

BRIEE)
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e R
37.16
32.93
32.37
32.28
32.13
30.24
29.40
23.29
21.24

Discus Throw
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% Z
FPak  EHR&E NAME

6 MBO035 Tsang Pak Ho

1 MBO065 Chan Chak Kwan

3 MBO057 Wong Kai Lung

5 MB034 Chan Ching Hei Justin
10 MB024 Mok Owen

4 MB095 Chan Man Nok

2 MBO033 Lam Hin Chak Timothy
7 MBO058 Fan Yau Ho

9 MBO067 Wong Tsz Chung

i
SN
S E
FRIAE
PR I i
HARE
PR B
T
JLPEE
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e R
1.85
1.85
1.75
1.65
1.60

High Jump
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MBO080
MBO78
MBO074
MBO069
MBO045
MBO77
MB056
MBO044
MBO039
MBO076
MB081

NAME
Abdul-Samad
Hui Yik Long

Wong Zi Cheng
Chuchungyin
Cheung Kin Yung
Lam Ting Fung
Lam Kit
Chui Yiu Leung
Yeung Hang Chun
Hung Tsz Hin
Amjad Hafeez
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ATJREH
T
RIPE
RIED
PREE 2
PREE
PRiERR
e
At

il

e R
50.85
47.19
43.11
40.76
35.64
33.88
33.01
32.54
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Javelin Throw

0 N OO a0k~ WN =

DNS
DNS
DNS



AREVEEEHEE (FEE) 2017

5 Z Bz Long Jump
FFak EEERESE NAME % RERE - EEREERE gk fHE

7 MBO036 Chow Hon Kit JEEL 6.97 +1.0 1

8 MB052 Man Tak Yan RS 6.83 +1.6 2
10 MB002 Chan Chun Hei ik {22 7 6.51 +0.2 3

6 MB073 Fong Leong Sing Jizegt 6.30 +1.8 4
11 MBO039 Yeung Hang Chun 5 i 6.26 +0.1 5

2 MBO051 Lai Ching Fai -l 5.81 +0.7 6

9 MBO019 Chau Yiu Kei AR 5.61 +1.0 7

3 MBO038 Su Zedong fik = TR 5.25 +0.5 8
13 MB108 Ng Wai Lok (R z= 0k 5.19 +0.9 9
12 MB062 Tse Man Hin B SCHT 5.06 +0.3 10

5 MB092 Lin Kwan Ho S EES 4.98 +0.4 11

4 MB095 Chan Man Nok Bk ECa 4.69 +0.1 12
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% Z

FPak  EHR&E NAME
10 MB107 Edision Christian
5 MB043 Lui Chung Yin
3 MBQ75 Chong Ka Hei
6 MB049 Tsui Shing Hei
2 MB090 Tao Ki Hei
9 MBO055 Yip Ho Fai
8 MB068 Chow Ho Sum
4 MBO054 Ho Chun Nam
7 MBO031 Lau Ka Ho

i
RI7%)

e
PRIER
My
T
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T8 5%
BIR 5

SR

e R
12.76
11.55
11.44
11.17
10.14
10.13
9.86

Shot Put
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ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

5 2] 100m RE - (1 )
EHER HH

Y] i NAME 4 D& B et R
3 MC125 Fung Chi Lok VRt 11.36 1 +2.2
5  MC018 Chan Yuk Hei sk 11.38 2 +2.2
6  MC034 Chan Chi Keung P58 11.71 3 +2.2
4  MC058 Sheung Siu Hei HATE 11.77 4 +2.2
7  MCO035 Chan Chun Fai P 11.80 5 +2.2
1 MC052 Hui Kwan Tsang HrE 11.81 6 +2.2
8  MCO015 Fung Cho Wing JEAEIR: 11.84 7 +2.2
2 MCO069 Qin Yuxi HEH 11.96 8 +2.2
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MC018
MC125
MCO034
MCO058
MC015
MCO035
MCO069
MC052
MC087
MCO067
MC122
MCO014
MC127
MCO006
MC086
MC106
MC119
MCO065
MCO071
MCO036
MC083
MCO005
MC084
MCO085
MC054
MCo027
MC060
MC020
MCO021
MCO050
MC104
MC045
MC103
MCO033
MC107
MCO072
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100M

NAME
Chan Yuk Hei

Fung Chi Lok
Chan Chi Keung
Sheung Siu Hei
Fung Cho Wing
Chan Chun Fai

Qin Yuxi
Hui Kwan Tsang

Lam Chak Yu

Mak Chun Ho
Chan Yun Sum

Lau Chun Hei
Wong Pak San

Timothy Hui Chun Kit

Cheung Ka Ho
Chan Hei Chak
Ng Adrian
Kwok Kwun Fung
Ho Tsz Him
Chan Lit Hong
Tsang Lok Hei
Chan Kai Yeung
Tsoi Tsz Chung
Chan Ka Chung
Shi Yu Shing
Ho Check Nam
Weng Chang Bin
Lai Sheung Yin
Zhou Tsz Kit
Tse Sheung Wah
Kwok Tsz Chung
Wong King Tak
Chu Cho Yin
Lam Chun Keung

Cheung Ka Nam

Cheng Chi Lok Bosco
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11.38

11.45
11.67
11.82
11.85
11.93
11.95
11.96
12.04
12.07
12.17
12.22
12.27
12.31
12.34
12.45
12.48
12.50
12.54
12.62
12.68
12.73
12.74
12.94
13.18
13.26
13.39
13.64
13.64
13.88
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13.636
13.633

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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+2.0
+2.0
+2.0
+2.0
+2.0
+1.7
+1.1
+1.7
+1.7
+1.7
+1.1
+2.0
+1.1
+1.7
+2.2
+1.1
+1.7
+1.7
+1.7
+1.7
+1.7
+2.2
+2.2
+2.2
+1.1
+1.1
+1.1
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+2.2
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1 1
1 4
2 2
2 4
2 5
1 6
2 6
2 3
2 8
1 7
1 3
1 2
1 5
1 8
2 7

HE B
%
MC006
MCO064
MC063
MC101
MC068
MCO046
MC089
MC026
MC057
MCO007
MC115
MC062
MC024
MC028
MC045

ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

HRE - (3

110MH

NAME
Timothy Hui Chun Kit

Lai Chi Hei
Yu Cheuk Hin Elston
Tang Chi Fung
Kim Ji Hwan Andre
Law Kin Ming
Tsang Yin Yu
Hon Tsz Lung
Ho Wa Lim
Yiu Lok Tin
Hung Shing Hei
Wong Chun Yin
Hung Man To
Lam Yuk Yin
Wong King Tak

iR
SFEN
RS
2
SEHIR
FEfES
e
FETHE
fa] S
PEER

&R

15.54
16.21
16.27
17.28
17.33
18.25
18.47
18.75
21.74
22.03
22.43
25.32
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MC110
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MC091
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MC123
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MC113
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1500M

NAME
Aryan-Sidhu
Chan Tsz Hin

Chung Cheuk Leung
Chung Ho Yeong
Hui Siu Chun
Ma Ming Chung
Lam Yuen Chi
Kwok Tin Nok

i
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HERE
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T $HHE
MREK
PN

HRE - (3

a o a a0 > b b B>

&R

1 34.95
: 38.01
: 45.83
1 59.58
: 00.87
1 02.37
: 31.46
: 36.06
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i
MC016

MCO067
MCO035
MCO088
MC056
MCO086
MCO069
MCO065
MC106
MC032
MC085
MC118
MCO005
MC022
MC111
MCO008
MCO020
MCO050
MC125
MC116
MC104
MCO015
MCO036
MC107
MC072
MC049
MC103
MCO018
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200M

NAME
Tse Cheuk Hin

Mak Chun Ho
Chan Chun Fai
Leung Wang Kit
Choi Chun Fung
Cheung Ka Ho

Qin Yuxi
Kwok Kwun Fung
Chan Hei Chak
Cheung Ting Hin
Chan Ka Chung
Chao Hou Chong
Chan Kai Yeung
Bernardo Virgil Terence
Cheung Sam Long

Yiu King Sum

Lai Sheung Yin
Tse Sheung Wah

Fung Chi Lok
Wong Chi Hong
Kwok Tsz Chung
Fung Cho Wing

Chan Lit Hong
Cheung Ka Nam

Cheng Chi Lok Bosco
Ng Yui Him
Chu Cho Yin
Chan Yuk Hei
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SR
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23.42

23.71
24.18
24 .45
24.66
24.86
25.06
25.71
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26.30
26.41
26.84
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27.42
28.78
29.13
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DNS
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DNS
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DNS
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DNS
DNS
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+0.3
+1.5
+0.6
+1.9
+0.6
+1.5
+1.9
+0.3
+1.9
+0.6
+0.3
+1.5
+0.3
+1.9
+1.5
+1.9
+0.3
+0.3



ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

5 A 400M AE - (G 4 )
EHE B4 8 HH
H 4B L NAME 4 D& 2R B i
2 7 MCO070 Wong Pak Yui EHIHE 55.25 1 1
3 4 MC097 Kam Long Yin HEALE 57.16 1 2
4 3 MC044 Lo Lok Man FRIR L 57.91 1 3
1 7 MCO001 Wong Ching Hoi HIE 58.42 1 4
3 6 MCO061 Hung Tsz Fung FLEESE 58.82 2 5
2 4 MCO073 Ho Wan Kiu Eddie {a] 77380 59.91 2 6
2 2 MCO010 Tham Ho Wan Oscar SEL R 1 :00.55 3 7
1 2 MCO013 Ching Hin Kwan TRLTIR 1 :00.97 2 8
3 3 MC004 Cheng Ngo Lung BiEbE 1:01.15 3 9
2 5 MCO008 Yiu King Sum WRERER 1:01.65 4 10
3 5  MC098 Tse Man Him HST 1:03.59 4 11
1 4 MC111 Cheung Sam Long TREERA 1:05.74 3 12
1 8 MCO007 Yiu Lok Tin WREER 1 :06.51 4 13
3 7 MCO030 Kwok Tin Nok EipN: 1:10.92 5 14
1 3 MC124 Ng Yui Him DNS
1 5 MCO039 Kwong Ka Wang Stephen JEZ 54 DNS
1 6 MC049 Ng Yui Him DNS
2 3 MC025 Fan Ka Kit HMER DNS
2 6 MCO019 Li Ching Ching BIEIE DNS
3 2 MCO016 Tse Cheuk Hin Fai=ta DNS
4 2 MC022 Bernardo Virgil Terence FIEEE DNS
4 4 MC108 Chui Ka Wa BRI DNS
4 5 MC088 Leung Wang Kit LIRS DNS
4 6 MCO059 Dembina, Joshua Charles Solomon DES: DNS
4 7 MCO017 Chung Ka Wai ERE(E DNS
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MC012
MC091
MCO051
MCO004
MC117
MC090
MCO041
MCO009
MCO038
MC059
MCO030
MCO061
MC066
MC092
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800M

NAME
Tsui Wai Ho

Chung Cheuk Leung
Vajipasee Kin Shing Enson
Cheng Ngo Lung
La Oscar
Wong Ho Ming
Cheung Cheuk Man Chevy
Chan Ka Hei
Lai Yuk Cheung
Dembina, Joshua Charles Solomon
Kwok Tin Nok
Hung Tsz Fung
Chung Pok Hong
Tong Chi Chng
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TRIERA
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IR
R
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RIatE
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FURERE
TR

HRE - (3

N NN NN DN DNDDNDNDDNDDNDMDDNDDND
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1 11.55

1 12.04
1 13.75
: 19.58
: 20.46
1 23.90
: 26.64
: 30.16
: 33.00
: 33.60
1 42.09
1 44.48
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% A

Frii EBERER NAME
1 MCO074 Wong Kwan Yu
6 MCO040 Luk Ka Ming
7 MCO053 Tsoi lves
4 MC120 Wong Pak Yu
8 MC047 Tsang Hei Tung
2 MCO029 Lee Faan To
5 MC043 Lu Shun Pan
3 MC109 Brar Akashdeep

i
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la=EE
5L
A
ER[H]
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e R
33.19
31.09
28.52
22.92
22.64
21.14
21.14

Discus Throw

DNS



AREVEEEHEE (FEE) 2017

5 &l Bk High Jump
FFae EEE&ER NAME 4 R 4w R
5 MC048 Dylan Hong Carswell L2y et 1.86 1
6 MC034 Chan Chi Keung PSR 1.86 2
2 MC112 Chung Chi Kit EER 1.80 3
7 MC037 Lau Ka Hei PEAE 1.65 4
4 MC095 Li Kin On e g 1.60 5
1 MCO055 Wang Yi Fa 1.55 =6
12 MC003 Lee Yik Long & 1.55 =6
11 MCO075 Liang Jinquan PSR 1.55 8
3 MC100 Tsang Yi En MR 1.50 9
8 MC102 Kwok Hiu Kin i NM
9 MC042 Yuen Wing Lok eV - NM
13 MC099 Wu Xu Hui (A AEE NM

14 MC126 Chung Cho Kiu iR DNS



AREVEEEHEE (FEE) 2017

5 A

iR EE R4 NAME #E4
3 MC025 Fan Ka Kit BRR
2 MCO026 Hon Tsz Lung HET-HE
1 MC109 Brar Akashdeep

ity Javelin Throw

| FEEDE 4R fEEE
23.02 1
17.74 2

DNS
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% A

P EEIRER

17 MC082
19 MC034
14 MCO002
2 MCO081
3 MCO078
11 MCO77
16 MC105
7 MC032
1 MCO060
13 MC115
9 MC121
15 MCO080
10 MC027
12 MCO079
4 MC124
5 MCO056
6 MC049
8 MC108
18 MCO028

NAME
Cheung Hon Fung
Chan Chi Keung
Wong Pak Hang
Wong Ka Long
Chan Yam Chi
Fung Kin Chung
Wong Hei Man
Cheung Ting Hin
Weng Chang Bin
Hung Shing Hei
Szeto Ka Ho
Wong Hong Cheung
Ho Check Nam
Poon Hiu Yeung
Ng Yui Him
Choi Chun Fung
Ng Yui Him
Chui Ka Wa
Lam Yuk Yin

#:4,
TRy
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A
TR
BRI
e
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SE
SR %

Gl
Bt
foT 25

TR

L4t
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MEE

B

e R
5.76
5.75
5.58
5.40
5.38
5.13
5.03
5.03
4.78
4.60
4.58
4.27
4.14

Long Jump

EREERRBUEZE AR

+2.0
+0.8
+1.6
+1.1
+1.7
+2.1
+1.3
+0.4
+0.3
+1.4
+1.2
+1.3
+1.9
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FPak  EHR&E NAME
7 MCO053 Tsoi lves
3 MCO040 Luk Ka Ming
6 MC114 Lo Kwan Nok
5 MCO023 Wong Pak Ming Lewis
4 MCO096 Leung Yiu Tin
1 MCO029 Lee Faan To
2 MCO031 Chau Long Yat
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A
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e

SR

e R
11.19
10.13
9.07
7.99
7.95
7.91

Shot Put

DNS
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MDO017
MD043
MD098
MD093
MD103
MDO041
MD002
MDO045

ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

100m

NAME
Lo Ho Ming

Lee Wan Ting Anthony
Chan Ki Yin
Ng Tsz Lok
Mo Wang Hei
Yu King Fung
Cheng Wang Chun
Li Lap Hang
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MDO017
MDO043
MDO098
MDO093
MD103
MDO002
MDO041
MDO045
MDO073
MDO024
MD062
MD109
MDO058
MDO005
MDO051
MDO061
MDO052
MDO015
MDO003
MDO008
MD049
MDO009
MD108
MDO027
MDO010
MD106
MDO026
MDO006
MDO074
MDO039
MDO031
MD019
MDO034
MDO018
MDO067
MDO065
MDO068
MDO013
MDO059

ARFVEHTHEER (FF4) 2017

100M

NAME
Lo Ho Ming

Lee Wan Ting Anthony
Chan Ki Yin
Ng Tsz Lok
Mo Wang Hei
Cheng Wang Chun
Yu King Fung
Li Lap Hang
Tsang Lok Hey
Shao Chun Kong
Leung Ka Fai
Chow Hin Lok
Lee,Tsz Hin
Yiu Pak Yu
Ko Long Him Vincent
Da Jia Wei
Tam Tsz Wang
Leung Tsz Hei
Chan Chun Yu Lucas
Lee Long Him
Chau Long Yat
Lai Chin Yeung
Lee Cheuk Man
Hui Yi Ting
Ho Chak Wai William
Yuen Sing Ngo
Kwok Pak Yung
Yip Joshua
Hung Tsz Yeung
Wai Man Hei
Lam Yik Yeung
Wong Tin Long
Tam Chun Hon
Wong Yat Long
Hui Shing Ho
Yuen Ka Long Caleb
C Y Hauw
Yiu Lok Hang
Chan Siu Fung
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13.42
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13.85
14.03
14.04
14.05
14.06
14.17
14.27
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14.31
14.34
14.47
14.52
14.62
14.72
14.79
14.79
15.00
15.80
16.14
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+1.2
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+1.1
+1.1
+0.6
+2.3
+0.6
+1.1
+1.1
+1.9
+1.2
+0.6
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+1.2
+1.9
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+1.9
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+0.6
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MDO050
MDO057
MDO046
MDO028
MDO089
MD101
MDO090
MDO007
MDO011
MDO001
MDO069

Chu Roy Aiden
Cheung Cheuk Fung
Ko Hong Ching
Chan Ho Long
Yim Tin Lok
Lau Chun Hang
Lee Hin Chung Oscar
Lau Kwan Nok Kea
Siu Cheuk Tin
Tseng Boris

Pang Kit Sum
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1500M

NAME
Wong Ka Kin

Lee Cheuk Hei
Lai Tsz Ho
Man Chun Ming
Liu Tsz Hang
Cheng Long Hei
Wong Kwan Kiu
Tsang Kin Ho
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1 29.00
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MD098
MDO093
MD103
MDO070
MD024
MDO081
MDO002
MDO045
MDO091
MDO026
MDO003
MDO016
MD049
MDO009
MD108
MD019
MDO054
MDO039
MDO018
MDO067
MDO030
MDO066
MDO032
MDO050
MDO028
MDO017
MDO086
MDO069
MDO036
MDO038
MDO014
MDO073
MDO089
MDO007
MDO072
MDO025
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NAME
Chan Ki Yin

Ng Tsz Lok
Mo Wang Hei
Tung Callum Yuan
Shao Chun Kong
Siu Otho
Cheng Wang Chun
Li Lap Hang
Chu Lok Yin
Kwok Pak Yung
Chan Chun Yu Lucas
Law Lok Hin
Chau Long Yat
Lai Chin Yeung
Lee Cheuk Man
Wong Tin Long
Lee Cheuk Hei
Wai Man Hei
Wong Yat Long
Hui Shing Ho
Lam Ching Keefe
Jaden Hui
Leung Pak Hei
Chu Roy Aiden
Chan Ho Long
Lo Ho Ming
Law Tsz Chun

Pang Kit Sum

Ngan Ching Lik Nicholas
Raphael Chan Chi Yin

Au Anderson
Tsang Lok Hey
Yim Tin Lok
Lau Kwan Nok Kea
Wong Lik Sing
Wong Ho Cheung
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Lai Hiu Long

Siu Otho
Liu Yu Sum
Kam Ho Tin
Ma Ka Chun
Tung Callum Yuan
Yip Wang Hei
Lam Kwok Fung
Law Lok Hin
Chan Chun Yuen
Chong Wai Chak
Cheung Siu Chun
Leung Yuk Fung
Li Wai Hei
Kwok Tse Hei
Tam Chun Hon
Lam Ching Keefe
Tsui Wai Lok
Leung Pak Hei
Chu Roy Aiden
Bohdan Liang Dian Quan
Wong Lik Sing
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1 2  MDO71 Lai Hiu Long TR 2 :16.62 1 1
1 8  MD094 Wong Ka Kin FR{E 2 :18.87 2 2
1 3 MD012 Lee Chun Yin Jay FEE 2:2323 3 3
1 7  MDO063 Ma Ka Chun Bz 2:2472 4 4
1 11 MD105 Hui Wan Kit SFEAE 2 :25.36 5 5
1 1 MD100 Yeung Chi Hei T 2 : 25.94 6 6
1 9  MDO091 Chu Lok Yin Kigs 2 :36.72 7 7
1 MDO053 Cheung Siu Chun EME 2 :43.10 8 8
1 10  MDO064 Lee Chun Ho A 2 :46.32 9 9
1 MD085 Cheng Long Hei BRI 2 :51.09 10 10
1 MDO087 Lai Tsz Ho Bk 2 :59.18 11 11
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4 MDO075 Au Yeung Yik Cong
5 MDO097 Yung Ching Ho
1 MDO076 Wu Chun Hei
8 MDO060 Lee Lok Hei, Jason
2 MDO099 So Paak Yin
3 MDO058 Lee,Tsz Hin
6 MDQ055 Tsang Kin Ho
7 MDO042 Lau Lai Kit
9 MDO056 Wong Kwan Kiu
10 MDO089 Yim Tin Lok
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21 MD043 Lee Wan Ting Anthony
25 MD105 Hui Wan Kit
MDO051 Ko Long Him Vincent
MDO044 Chan Ka Fung

23 MDO004 Li Chak Man

1 MDO080 Lui Pak Hei

2 MDO005 Yiu Pak Yu

4 MDO065 Yuen Ka Long Caleb
16 MDO027 Hui Yi Ting

18 MDO037 Ng Bak Yin Joshua
7 MDO079 Lui Pak Yin

17 MDO097 Yung Ching Ho
12 MDO087 Lai Tsz Ho

14 MDO006 Yip Joshua

10 MDO034 Tam Chun Hon

5 MDO068 C Y Hauw

9 MDO059 Chan Siu Fung

11 MDO031 Lam Yik Yeung

13 MDO036 Ngan Ching Lik Nicholas
19 MDO012 Lee Chun Yin Jay
24 MD104 Kwok Tse Hei

26 MD107 Men Wai Kin

3 MDO078 Man Wai Kin

15 MDO007 Lau Kwan Nok Kea
20 MD101 Lau Chun Hang
22 MDO014 Au Anderson
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5 MDO096 Kam Ho Tin

6 MDO015 Leung Tsz Hei
4 MDO040 Chau Hei Yiu
8 MDO029 Yeung Tsz Fung
2 MDO083 Lee Shing Kit
1 MDO77 Lam Yu Hin

3 MDO082 Chan Yik Lun
7 MDO033 Soo Lai Wo

9 MDO035 Po Long San Matthew
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